
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 4

DIMMED: 43 X 25 X 14 IN

REF: DEYUAN-250617-0023001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 17JUN25
ACTWGT: 64.88 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mandy Griffin
Mandy Griffin

440 Glades Rd

(706) 816-0169
Eatonton GA 31024 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J1
/0

CF
5/

59
F2

8820 8288 5702

     31024

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8820 8288 5702

DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--4-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--3-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--2-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--1-4 * 1



FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8820 8288 5702

2 of 4

DIMMED: 32 X 25 X 20 IN

REF: DEYUAN-250617-0023002
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 17JUN25
ACTWGT: 68.45 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mandy Griffin
Mandy Griffin

440 Glades Rd

(706) 816-0169
Eatonton GA 31024 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J1
/0

CF
5/

59
F2

8820 8288 5713

     31024

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8820 8288 5713

DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--4-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--3-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--2-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--1-4 * 1



FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8820 8288 5702

3 of 4

DIMMED: 32 X 25 X 14 IN

REF: DEYUAN-250617-0023003
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 17JUN25
ACTWGT: 53.57 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mandy Griffin
Mandy Griffin

440 Glades Rd

(706) 816-0169
Eatonton GA 31024 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J1
/0

CF
5/

59
F2

8820 8288 5724

     31024

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8820 8288 5724

DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--4-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--3-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--2-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--1-4 * 1



FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8820 8288 5702

4 of 4

DIMMED: 32 X 25 X 14 IN

REF: DEYUAN-250617-0023004
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 17JUN25
ACTWGT: 57.54 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mandy Griffin
Mandy Griffin

440 Glades Rd

(706) 816-0169
Eatonton GA 31024 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J1
/0

CF
5/

59
F2

8820 8288 5735

     31024

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8820 8288 5735

DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--4-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--3-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--2-4 * 1
DEYUAN-DY1703S00047--1-4 * 1


